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3,000 3 

3,013 3,300 3,003 
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3,000 300 

3,000 4,000 

To be able to explore numbers up to 10,000 

+ 10 + 100 + 1,000 

1,001 1,011 

1,100 2,100 

1,211 

- 10 - 100 - 1,000 

9,009 8,009 

9,900 9,800 

8,999 
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To be able to explore numbers up to 10,000 

1. The first number is the 
largest number. 

2. The fourth number has a 
digital total of 35. 

3. The third number is the 
smallest number.  

Clues: 

I can order the 
numbers to the 

right looking only 
at the first three 

digits. 

To be able to explore numbers up to 10,000 

11,411 

11,414 

14,114 

41,111 


